SCSC DELANO 2022 OB Condensed Printed on March 21st 2022, 9:19 pm

Release(A): 07:10 Birds: 266 Lofts: 18 SAN DIEGO HPC Station: DELANO

Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 46 2022-03-2107:10 Arrival Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 68
Pos Name Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT/25 1370 AU 21 SDM BCWFH 001 03/21/2211:56 245.853 1509.326 00.00 98.12
2 KURD LOFT/25 317 AU 20 SD BB H 003 03/21/2211:55 245.049 1509.128 00.02 96.24
3 VAN GRUEN LOFT/25 188 AU21VANG BC H 000 03/21/2212:02 250.43 1507.901 00.16 94.36
4 KURD LOFT 798 AU 20 SD DC H 000 03/21/2211:56 2 1507.792 00.17 92.48
5 MT. HELIX LOFT/25 1236 AU 21 MHL BC C 000 03/21/2211:57 245.436 1503.524 01.06 90.6
6 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 531 AU 21 BIGA BB C 003 03/21/2211:57 2 1503.488 01.06 88.72
7  MT. HELIX LOFT 1293 AU 21 SDM BB C 000 03/21/2211:57 2 1503.445 01.07 86.84
8 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 578 AU 21 SD BBPD H 000 03/21/2211:57 3 1503.209 01.09 84.96
9 MT. HELIX LOFT 1019 AU 20 MHL DC H 000 03/21/2211:57 3 1503.192 0110 83.08
10 MT. HELIX LOFT 1077 AU 20 MHL BC H 000 03/21/2211:57 4 1503.184 0110 81.2
11 MT. HELIX LOFT 1240 AU 21 MHL BLK H 000 03/21/2211:57 5 1503.149 0110 79.32
12 MT. HELIX LOFT 1271 AU 21 MHL BB H 000 03/21/2211:57 6 1503.018 0112 77.44
13 MT. HELIX LOFT 1312 AU 21 SDM BB H 000 03/21/2211:57 7 1502.974 0112 75.56
14 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 459 AU 21 JOSI BB C 007 03/21/2211:57 4 1502.879 0113 73.68
15 MT. HELIX LOFT 273 AU 16 MHL BB H 000 03/21/2211:57 8 1500.607 01.39 71.8
16 MT. HELIX LOFT 1314 AU 21 SDM BC H 000 03/21/2211:57 9 1500.495 01.41 69.92
17 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 201 AU 21 MESO BB H 000 03/21/2211:58 5 1500.351 0142 68.05
18 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 129 AU 21 MESO DC H 000 03/21/2211:58 6 1500.134 01.45 66.17
19 LULUS LOFT/16 947 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2211:56 244.543 1500.046 0145 64.29
20 MT. HELIX LOFT 984 AU 20 MHL BB C 000 03/21/2211:57 10 1499982 0146 62.41
21 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 165 AU 21 MESO BB C 005 03/21/2211:58 7 1499.727 0150 60.53
22 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 1362 AU 21 SDM PEN H 000 03/21/2211:58 8 1499.571 0151 58.65
23 MT. HELIX LOFT 1087 AU 20 MHL BBSP C 000 03/21/2211:58 11 1499.227 0155 56.77
24 MT. HELIX LOFT 1284 AU 21 MHL BC H 000 03/21/2211:58 12 1499.036 01.57 54.89
25 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 182 AU 21 MESO BB H 000 03/21/2211:58 9 1498.913 0159 53.01
26 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 669 AU 20 SD DC H 000 03/21/2211:58 10 1498.775 02.01 5113
------------------------------------------------------------ O e e L e
27 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 479 AU 21 JOSI BC H 000 03/21/2211:58 11 1498.775 02.01 49.25
28 KURD LOFT 615 AU 20 SD BCSP H 000 03/21/2211:58 3 1497452 0215 47.37
29 KURD LOFT 742 AU 20 SDM BBSP H 004 03/21/2211:58 4 1497.314 0217 45.49
30 VAN GRUEN LOFT 1290 AU21VANG GRIZ C 000 03/21/2212:04 2 1497136 02.22 43.61
31 VAN GRUEN LOFT 1191 AU 21 VANG BB H 000 03/21/2212:04 3 1496.645 02.28 41.73
32 VAN GRUEN LOFT 333 AU 21 PAL BB H 000 03/21/2212:04 4 1496.179 02.33 39.85
33 KURD LOFT 339 AU 20SD DC H 000 03/21/2211:58 5 1495.860 02.34 37.97
34 KURD LOFT 790 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2211:58 6 1495.842 02.34 36.09
35 KURD LOFT 331 AU 20 SD BC H 002 03/21/2211:58 7 1495.816 02.34 34.21
36 KURD LOFT 647 AU 20 SD BBSP H 000 03/21/2211:58 8 1495548 02.37 32.33
37 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 4843 AU20JEDD BC H 000 03/21/2211:59 12 1493.885 02.57 30.45
38 Abraham Loft /6 207 AU 21SD BB C 000 03/21/2212:02 248.477 1493.535 03.03 28.57
39 VAN GRUEN LOFT 124 AU 20 SD BB C 000 03/21/2212:05 5 1491.816 03.25 26.69
40 KURD LOFT 334 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2211:59 9 1491.806 03.21 24.81
41 VAN GRUEN LOFT 760 AU 20 SDM BCWF C 000 03/21/2212:05 6 1491572 03.28 22.93
42 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 502 AU 21 BIGA DC C 006 03/21/2212:00 13 1491.448 03.26 21.05



Pos Name Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
43 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 1324 AU 21 SDM BB H 000 03/21/2212:00 14 1491.002 03.31 19.17
44 VAN GRUEN LOFT 178 AU 20 SD SIL  C 000 03/21/2212:05 7 1490.949 03.35 17.29
45 VAN GRUEN LOFT 146 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2212:05 8 1490.672 03.39 15.41
46 Ortega Brothers Loft/15 1760 AU 21 SD C 000 03/21/2212:03 248.358 1489.928 03.46 13.53
47 Ortega Brothers Loft 1653 AU 21SD H 003 03/21/2212:03 2 1489.852 03.47 11.65
48 SMIB LOFT/12 1399 AU 21 SDM H 006 03/21/2212:02 247.804 1489.736 03.47 977
49 LULUSLOFT 928 AU 20 SD BB H 006 03/21/2211:58 2 1489.465 03.48 7.89
50 KURD LOFT 770 AU 20 SD BB H 001 03/21/2211:59 10 1487.442 0412 6.02
51 KURD LOFT 318 AU 20 SD BBW H 000 03/21/2212:00 11 1487.057 0416 414
52 KURD LOFT 756 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2212:00 12 1486.972 0417 2.26
53 SMIB LOFT 1100 AU 21 SDM C 002 03/21/2212:03 2 1486.672 04.24 0.38
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 200 —— ===
54 KURD LOFT 779 AU 20 SD BB C 000 03/21/2212:00 13 1486.468 04.23 0

55 Ortega Brothers Loft 1771 AU 21 SD H 000 03/21/2212:04 3 1486.044 0432 0O

56 KURD LOFT 353 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2212:00 14 1485.896 04.30 O

57 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 480 AU 21 JOSI BC H 000 03/21/2212:01 15 1485.525 04.35 0
58 MT. HELIX LOFT 842 AU 20 SDM BB H 000 03/21/2212:01 13 1484.008 04.52 0

59 MT. HELIX LOFT 952 AU 20 MHL BB C 000 03/21/2212:01 14 1483.931 0453 O

60 MILESTONE LOFT/25 21151 AU 21 JEDD BC C 001 03/21/2212:02 246.744 1483.380 05.01 O

61 MILESTONE LOFT 189 AU 21SD BB C 004 03/21/2212:02 2 1483.380 05.01 O
62 MILESTONE LOFT 27829 AU19 JEDD BBWF H 002 03/21/2212:02 3 1483.363 05.02 0

63 MILESTONE LOFT 27818 AUT9 JEDD BB C 000 03/21/2212:02 4 1483.287 05.03 0

64 MILESTONE LOFT 968 AU 20 SDM RC C 003 03/21/2212:02 5 1483.211 05.03 0

65 MILESTONE LOFT 21184 AU21JEDD BB C 007 03/21/2212:02 6 1483.051 05.05 O

66 MILESTONE LOFT 1364 AU 20 SD BC C 000 03/21/2212:02 7 1483.017 05.06 O

67 VAN GRUEN LOFT 1008 AU 21 SDM BC H 000 03/21/2212:07 9 1482.225 05.20 O

68 MILESTONE LOFT 1355 AU 20 SD BB C 000 03/21/2212:03 8 1479.480 05.48 O

69 LULUS LOFT 367 AU 19 SDM BB C 000 03/21/2212:01 3 1478.659 05.54 0

70 EDJ LOFT/25 21166 AU 21EDJL BB H 003 03/21/2211:57 240.723 1475.979 06.20 O

71 Ortega Brothers Loft 969 AU 20 JEDD C 004 03/21/2212:06 4 1474.465 06.50 O

72 EDJLOFT 187 AU 18 EDJL PNSP H 001 03/21/2211:57 2 1473.660 06.47 O

73 SMIB LOFT 1104 AU 21 SDM C 004 03/21/2212:07 3 1467.653 0812 O

74 SMIB LOFT 1164 AU 21 SDM H 001 03/21/2212:07 4 1467513 0813 O

75 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 581 AU 21SD BB C 008 03/21/2212:05 16 1465.583 08.33 0
76 EDJLOFT 21190 AU 21EDJL BB H 007 03/21/2211:59 3 1464.778 08.32 0O

77 EDJLOFT 85 AU 18 SD DC H 005 03/21/2211:59 4 1464.635 08.33 0

78 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT 160 AU 21 MESO BB C 000 03/21/2212:05 17 1464.476 08.46 O

79 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT/15 874 AU 20 SDM BLK H 002 03/21/2212:06 246.709 1462.858 09.08 0

80 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT 522 AU 19 SD BB C 000 03/21/2212:06 2 1462.464 0913 0

81 VAN GRUEN LOFT 121 AU 20 SD BB H 000 03/21/2212111 10 1460.912 0940 O

82 LULUS LOFT 1352 AU 21 SDM H 000 03/21/2212:04 4 1459.801 09.40 O

83 MILESTONE LOFT 21189 AU 21 JEDD BB C 000 03/21/2212:07 9 1459157 09.53 0

84 KURD LOFT 774 AU 20 SD BB H 008 03/21/2212:06 15 1455.205 10.37 O

85 VAN GRUEN LOFT 91 AU 20 SD BBPD H 000 03/21/2212:12 1M 1455.020 1053 O

86 MILESTONE LOFT 70 AU 21 CORO BC C 000 03/21/2212:08 10 1454.928 1045 O

87 KURD LOFT 357 AU 20 SD BB H 005 03/21/2212:06 16 1454.836 1042 O

88 Ortega Brothers Loft 1656 AU 21 SD H 000 03/21/2212:10 5 1452507 1119 O

89 Abraham Loft 9036 AU 21 JEDD BB H 000 03/21/221212 2 1446.578 12.34 0



Pos Name

90 WIND MAKER/25

91 VAN GRUEN LOFT

92 VAN GRUEN LOFT

93 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
94 MT. HELIX LOFT

95 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
96 LULUSLOFT

97 Abraham Loft

98 SMIB LOFT

99 Gonzalo Loft/9

100 SMIB LOFT

101 MILESTONE LOFT

102 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
103 MILESTONE LOFT

104 MILESTONE LOFT

105 EDJ LOFT

106 VAN GRUEN LOFT

107 VAN GRUEN LOFT

108 VAN GRUEN LOFT

109 MILESTONE LOFT

110 MILESTONE LOFT

111 MILESTONE LOFT

12 LULUS LOFT

113 EDJ LOFT

114 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
115 MT. HELIX LOFT

116 WIND MAKER

117 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
118 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
119 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
120 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
121 VAN GRUEN LOFT

122 EDJ LOFT

123 LULUS LOFT

124 MARK & REANA LOFT/3
125 VAN GRUEN LOFT

126 VAN GRUEN LOFT

127 KURD LOFT

128 KURD LOFT

129 KURD LOFT

130 KURD LOFT

131 Ortega Brothers Loft
132 LULUS LOFT

133 MILESTONE LOFT

134 WIND MAKER

135 WIND MAKER

136 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
137 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT/8
138 SMIB LOFT

Band

3229 AU 20 FVC
87 AU 20 SD

3701 AU 20 ARPU
657 AU 21SD
1158 AU 21 MHL
424 AU 20 SD
52211 AU 19 ARPU
43267 AU 19 JEDD
1328 AU 21SD
1618 AU 21 SD
1323 AU 21SD
120 AU 21 SD

477 AU 21 JOSI
168 AU 21SD

162 AU 21 SD
21182 AU 21 EDJL
1196 AU 21 VANG
1265 AU 21 VANG
1285 AU 21 VANG
27834 AU 19 JEDD
1301 AU 20 SD
21152 AU 21 JEDD
945 AU 20 SD
1056 AU 21 SDM
429 AU 21 JOSI
1304 AU 21 SDM
68 AU 21SD

424 AU 21SD
208 AU 21 MESO
215 AU 21 MESO
440 AU 21 JOSI
1033 AU 21 SDM
21232 AU 21 EDJL
1020 AU 21SD
14984 AU 20 JEDD
1190 AU 21 VANG
1203 AU 21 VANG
748 AU 20 SDM
726 AU 20 SD
753 AU 20 SDM
746 AU 20 SDM
66 AU 14 TAMA
1801 AU 20 SD

15 AU 21SD

46 AU 21SD

7127 AU 20 AA
581 AU 19 SD

588 AU 20 SD
375 AU 21SD

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB H
DKSP C
BB C
BB H
BB H
BBS H
BBPN C
BC H

H
BC C

H
BB C
BB H
BBWF C
BB C
BC H
BBWF C
BCWF H
BC H
BB C
BB C
BC C
BB H
BB H
BB C
BC H
BB H
BB H
BBWF C
BB H
BB C
BCSP C
BB C
BB H
BB C
BB C
BB H
BBSP H
BCWF C
BBSP H
BB H

H
BBWF H
BB C
BBWF H
BB C
BB C
DCWF C

H

000
000
000
000
000
004
000
000
008
000
003
000
000
006
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
004
000
002
000
000
000
004
000
000
000
000
005
000
000
000
006
000
007
000
000
002
000
000
004
000
005
007

03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:14
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:10
03/21/22 12:09
03/21/22 12:11
03/21/22 12:09
03/21/22 12:14
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:11
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:05
03/21/22 12:17
03/21/22 12:17
03/21/22 12:17
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:10
03/21/22 12:06
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:22
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:19
03/21/22 12:08
03/21/22 12:13
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:19
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:17
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:12
03/21/22 12:20

Miles  yd/min
253.424 1445.259
12 1445.247
13 1445.018
3 1444190
15 1441.630
4 1441.497
5 1439170
3 1437.291
5 1436.868
247.982 1436.797
6 1436.726
" 1436.496
18 1435.741
12 1435.681
13 1435.562
5 1434.096
14 1433.737
15 1433.621
16 1433.395
14 1432.917
15 1432.681
16 1432.531
6 1431.932
6 1431.181
19 1430.473
16 1429.646
2 1429.274
20 1425.336
21 1425.321
22 1425.196
23 1424.906
17 1423.466
7 1419.196
7 1418.848
244,095 1418.806
18 1415.602
19 1414.943
17 1413.891
18 1413.559
19 1413.428
20 1413.119
6 1412.927
8 1410.848
17 1410.370
3 1410.233
4 1410.062
5 1408.653

242.023 1407.754

7

1404.667

To Win Points

13.05
12.56
12.59
12.58
13.26
13.32
13.54
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.36
14.35
14.41
14.45
14.47
14.43
15.23
15.25
15.28
15.20
15.23
15.25
15.24
15.19
15.48
15.57
16.33
16.53
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.36
17.49
18.11
18.09
19.20
19.28
19.17
19.21
19.23
19.27
19.45
19.54
201
20.45
20.48
20.33
20.21
21.31

0
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Pos Name

139 Abraham Loft

140 MT. HELIX LOFT

141 MT. HELIX LOFT

142 MILESTONE LOFT

143 MILESTONE LOFT

144 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
145 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
146 Ortega Brothers Loft
147 KURD LOFT

148 VAN GRUEN LOFT

149 Ortega Brothers Loft
150 MT. HELIX LOFT

151 MILESTONE LOFT

152 WIND MAKER

153 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
154 LITTLE T LOFTN

155 Abraham Loft

156 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
157 MARK & REANA LOFT
158 WIND MAKER

159 WIND MAKER

160 EDJ LOFT

161 EDJ LOFT

162 Gonzalo Loft

163 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
164 EDJ LOFT

165 MILESTONE LOFT

166 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
167 KURD LOFT

168 WIND MAKER

169 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
170 LULUS LOFT

171 LULUS LOFT

172 WIND MAKER

173 Ortega Brothers Loft
174 VAN GRUEN LOFT

175 CRAZY OMAR'S LOFT/5
176 WIND MAKER

177 EDJ LOFT

178 LULUS LOFT

179 CRAZY OMAR'S LOFT
180 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
181 SMIB LOFT

182 MILESTONE LOFT

183 WIND MAKER

184 MILESTONE LOFT

185 EDJ LOFT

186 MILESTONE LOFT

187 WIND MAKER

Band

26851 AU 21 JEDD
1318 AU 21 SDM
1027 AU 20 MHL
1394 AU 20 SD
172 AU 21SD

2156 AU 21 ET
2167 AU 21ET
950 AU 20 JEDD
325 AU 20 SD

825 AU 20 SDM

61 AU 14 TAMA
839 AU 20 SDM
27822 AU 19 JEDD
7120 AU 20 AA
84551 AU 18 ARPU
836 AU 19 SD
67338 AU 21 ARPU
431 AU 20 SD
29579 AU 20 JEDD
62 AU 21SD

7 AU 21SD

26727 AU 20 FOYS
21244 AU 21 EDJL
1633 AU 21SD
553 AU 19 SD
1097 AU 21 SDM
1407 AU 20 SD
1374 AU 21 SDM
603 AU 20 SD

48 AU 21SD

544 AU 19 SD

828 AU 19 SD
1084 AU 21SD
30AU 21SD

1289 AU 19 LAPU
1128 AU 21 VANG
2004 AU 20 SD
466 AU 21SD
1043 AU 21 SDM
85 AU 21SD

298 AU 21SD

679 AU 21SD
1388 AU 21 SDM
1344 AU 20 SD
1268 AU 20 SD
1148 AU 21 SDM
20208 AU 20 EDJL
1232 AU 21 SDM
235 AU19 SD

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB H
BB

BC

BC

BB
WHIT
GRIZ

BC
BB

BBSP

RED
BC
BBWF
BC

DC
RC
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
PEN
BB
BB

v.)
O
T OTOO0O0OO0O0O0OIITITITOITOOOOIIIOIITITOIIIIITIOOIIOIOIIIOIIIIIIOIO0O0O0™T

000
000
000
000
008
002
003
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
007
001

000
000
000
001

005
004
006
000
003
000
000
000
000
000
001

003
000
000
005
000
000
000
002
008
000
005
005
000
006
005
000
000
000

03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:20
03/21/22 12:20
03/21/22 12:14
03/21/22 12:14
03/21/22 12:22
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:25
03/21/22 12:22
03/21/22 12:19
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:29
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:23
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:18
03/21/22 12:30
03/21/22 12:31
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:24
03/21/22 12:23
03/21/22 12:15
03/21/22 12:23
03/21/22 12:23
03/21/22 12:22
03/21/22 12:33
03/21/22 12:24
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:21
03/21/22 12:33
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:29
03/21/22 12:27
03/21/22 12:34
03/21/22 12:17
03/21/22 12:22
03/21/22 12:27
03/21/22 12:25
03/21/22 12:28
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:36
03/21/22 12:27
03/21/22 12:19
03/21/22 12:29
03/21/22 12:38

Miles  yd/min

4 1403.241
17 1402.500
18 1402.424
18 1400.726
19 1400.432
2 1399.988
3 1399.429
7 1398.872
21 1398.759
20 1398.593
8 1398.335
19 1395.966
20 1395.153
5 1394.704
6 1394.627
244,543 1394.393
5 1394.248
7 1394.067
2 1393.503
6 1389.584
7 1388.891
8 1388.878
9 1388.309
2 1388.049
8 1387.046
10 1385.532
21 1384.280
24 1381.866
22 1381.730
8 1380.494
9 1380.241
9 1380.144
10 1380.085
9 1379.498
9 1379.172
21 1377.962
248.352 1376.236
10 1376.199
11 1375.724
" 1375.359
2 1374.628
10 1374133
8 1371170
22 1370.778
11 1367.696
23 1366.895
12 1366.877
24 1361.332
12 1358.545

To Win Points
2154 0

21.47
21.48
22.18
22.22
22.02
22.09
22.52
22.35
23.07
22.59
23.14
23.32
2417
23.39
23.30
23.54
23.47
23.39
25.27
25.37
24.20
24.28
25.15
25.21
25.04
25.59
26.26
26.23
27.34
26.54
26.41
26.42
27.48
2719
27.50
28.00
28.35
2715
27.46
28.22
28.18
29.06
29.04
30.36
29.58
29.15
31.16
32.47
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Pos Name

188 VAN GRUEN LOFT
189 WIND MAKER

190 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
191 EDJ LOFT

192 Ortega Brothers Loft
193 VAN GRUEN LOFT
194 Gonzalo Loft

195 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
196 WIND MAKER

197 EDJ LOFT

198 Gonzalo Loft

199 MT. HELIX LOFT

200 WIND MAKER

201 EDJ LOFT

202 Ortega Brothers Loft
203SMIB LOFT

204 Aldvin's Loft /1

205 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
206 MESOPOTAMIA LOFT
207 Gonzalo Loft

208 MT. HELIX LOFT
209EDJ LOFT

210 KURD LOFT

211 EDJ LOFT

212 LULUS LOFT

213 Ortega Brothers Loft
214 EDJ LOFT

215 WIND MAKER

216 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
217 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
218 MARK & REANA LOFT
219 WIND MAKER
220EDJ LOFT

221 LULUS LOFT

222 WIND MAKER

223 VAN GRUEN LOFT
224 CRAZY OMAR'S LOFT
225 WIND MAKER

226 EDJ LOFT

227 KURD LOFT

228 WIND MAKER

229 WIND MAKER

230 TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT
231 TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT
232 WIND MAKER

233 SMIB LOFT

234EDJ LOFT

235 Ortega Brothers Loft
236EDJ LOFT

Band

972 AU 21 NEME

54 AU 21 SD
2189 AU 21 ET

21263 AU 21 EDJL

1599 AU 20 SD
193 AU 20 SD

1680 AU 20 JEDD

711 AU 20 SD
63 AU21SD
890 AU 19 PAL

4930 AU 19 ARPU
1259 AU 21 MHL

1238 AU 20 SD

1055 AU 21 SDM

1709 AU 21 SD
1162 AU 21 SDM

21936 AU 20 JEDD

421 AU 20 SD

450 AU 21 JOSI
1624 AU 21 SD
705 AU 19 MHL

21234 AU 21 EDJL

607 AU 20 SD

21227 AU 21 EDJL

79 AU 21 HAWA
1727 AU 21 SD

21250 AU 21 EDJL
8485 AU 20 JEDD
27934 AU 19 JEDD

703 AU 20 SDM

29588 AU 20 JEDD

271AU 19 SD

1063 AU 21 SDM

1012 AU 21SD
11 AU 21SD

1219 AU 21 VANG

261 AU 21SD
1232 AU 20 SD

21045 AU 21 EDJL

638 AU 20 SD
254 AU19 SD
34 AU 21SD

1207 AU 21 SDM

533 AU 19 SD
97 AU 21 SD
990 AU 20 SD

21177 AU 21 EDJL
4936 AU 20 ARPU
21038 AU 21 EDJL

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB C
BCWF H
BB C
BB C
C
BBWF H
BB H
DC C
BB C
BB C
BCWF H
BCSP C
BB C
BB C
H
H
BB C
BB C
BB H
BB C
BB H
BB H
BBSP H
BB C
BB C
H
BB C
BCWF H
BB H
C
BBWF H
BC C
DC
SILB
BC
BB
BB
BC

BB
BBSP

BB
BB
SIL
BB

BB

uy]
O
T OITOOITOOOITOIITITOIT

BB

000
000
006
000
001

000
000
007
007
000
000
000
000
000
008
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
008
004
000
002
000
001

008
000
000
000
000
000
000
003
008
006
000
000
008
002
000

03/21/22 12:34
03/21/22 12:38
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:26
03/21/22 12:36
03/21/22 12:39
03/21/22 12:38
03/21/22 12:31
03/21/22 12:49
03/21/22 12:32
03/21/22 12:44
03/21/22 12:42
03/21/22 12:53
03/21/22 12:36
03/21/22 12:49
03/21/22 12:50
03/21/22 12:51
03/21/22 12:50
03/21/22 12:50
03/21/22 12:53
03/21/22 12:53
03/21/22 12:47
03/21/22 12:59
03/21/22 12:54
03/21/22 13:00
03/21/22 13:10
03/21/22 12:59
03/21/22 13:26
03/21/22 13:23
03/21/22 13:16
03/21/22 13:21
03/21/22 13:35
03/21/22 13:27
03/21/22 13:34
03/21/22 13:48
03/21/22 13:55
03/21/22 14:00
03/21/22 14:09
03/21/22 13:51
03/21/22 14:03
03/21/22 1419
03/21/22 14:27
03/21/22 14:13
03/21/22 14:25
03/21/22 14:44
03/21/22 14:59
03/21/22 14:53
03/21/22 15:19
03/21/22 15:56

Miles
22
13
4
13
10
23
3
5
14
14
4
20
15
15
1
9
247.945
1
25
5
21
16
23
17
12
12
18
16
12
6
3
17
19
13
18
24
3
19
20
24
20
21
7
13
22
10
21
13
22

yd/min
1358.538
1358.311
1346.982
1338.526
1336.810
1335.878
1329.239
1325.624
1314.000
1312.059
1306.603
1298.521
1296.858
1295.852
1287.277
1280.396
1277.687
1275.338
1269.949
1269.566
1258.514
1257.052
1232.845
1229.842
1228.906
1212.483
1211.427
1183.418
1162.932
1160.998
1157.979
1156.132
1122.812
1120.491
1119.638
1085.750
1065.737
1062.925
1055.864
1042.052
1037.665
1020.511
1006.765
996.427
980.773
928.777
913.658
893.496
804.390

To Win Points
3224 0
32.51
34.00
35.49
37.22
3754
39.10
39.06
43.55
4212
4451
46.27
48.24
46.14
4957
51.39
52.25
52.46
54.02
54.36
57.02
56.20
01:04
01:03
01:05
0110
01:09
01:21
01:25
01:24
01:26
01:30
01:36
01:38
01:42
01:53
02:00
02:04
02:00
02:08
0214
02:21
02:20
02:28
02:39
03:00
03:03
03:19
04:05

O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OO0OOLOOOOLOOLOOOOOODOoO



Pos Name Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
237 EDJ LOFT 21035 AU21EDJL BC C 000 03/21/2216:04 23 792.988 0413 0
238 MT. HELIX LOFT 936 AU 20 MHL BBWF H 000 03/21/2216:16 22 791117 0419 0
239 MT. HELIX LOFT 850 AU 20 SDM BBWF H 000 03/21/2216:42 23 755102 04:45 O



